3. Kolo Ljubljanske regije

TIMING

Ljubljana, 13.1.2018 LJUBLJANA
12. disciplina/event Z/W, 800m Prosto/Free Odprto
13.1.2018 - 12:05
TocCk: FINA 2017
Rojen rezultat  tocke
Deklice
1. Kunsti¢ Lara 05 PKLjubljana 10:29.04 442
100m: 1:14.88 1:14.88 300m: 3:53.98 1:19.44 500m: 6:33.01 1:19.40 700m: 9:11.22 1:19.32
200m: 2:34.54 1:19.66 400m: 5:13.61 1:19.63 600m: 7:51.90 1:18.89 800m: 10:29.04 1:17.82
2. Eniko Lada 05 SD Riba Ljubljana 11:07.15 370
100m: 1:18.76 1:18.76 300m: 4:06.60 1:24.75 500m: 6:56.31 1:24.74 700m: 9:45.81 1:25.20
200m: 2:41.85 1:23.09 400m: 5:31.57 1:24.97 600m: 8:20.61 1:24.30 800m: 11:07.15 1:21.34
3. Bobik Timea 06 PK Ljubljana 11:1844 352
100m: 1:20.42 1:20.42 300m: 4:13.11 1:26.23 500m: 7:05.92 1:26.26 700m: 9:57.50 1:25.83
200m: 2:46.88 1:26.46 400m: 5:39.66 1:26.55 600m: 8:31.67 1:25.75 800m: 11:18.44 1:20.94
4. Znidarsi¢ Uma 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 11:22.66 346
100m: 1:18.46 1:18.46 300m: 4:10.14 1:26.88 500m: 7:04.70 1:27.84 700m: 9:58.31 1:26.10
200m: 2:43.26 1:24.80 400m: 5:36.86 1:26.72 600m: 8:32.21 1:27.51 800m: 11:22.66 1:24.35
5. Zaucer Kaja 06  SD Riba Ljubljana 11:31.48 333
100m: 1:22.87 1:22.87 300m: 4:20.78 1:29.23 500m: 7:18.22 1:27.87 700m: 10:09.29 1:24.81
200m: 2:51.55 1:28.68 400m: 5:50.35 1:29.57 600m: 8:44.48 1:26.26 800m: 11:31.48 1:22.19
6. Rotar Nika 06 PKLjubljana 11:41.01 319
100m: 1:22.10 1:22.10 300m: 4:20.50 1:28.76 500m: 7:20.78 1:30.17 700m: 10:16.82 1:27.21
200m: 2:51.74 1:29.64 400m: 5:50.61 1:30.11 600m: 8:49.61 1:28.83 800m: 11:41.01 1:24.19
7. Ovijac¢ Pia 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 11:47.18 311
100m:  1:23.77 1:23.77 300m: 4:23.23 1:29.22 500m: 7:23.04 1:29.13 700m: 10:24.20 1:30.66
200m: 2:54.01 1:30.24 400m: 5:53.91 1:30.68 600m: 8:53.54 1:30.50 800m: 11:47.18 1:22.98
8. Vrhovac Laura 06 PK Ljubljana 11:59.90 295
100m: 1:24.44 1:24.44 300m: 4:27.51 1:31.83 500m: 7:31.38 1:31.91 700m: 10:34.21 1:31.65
200m: 2:55.68 1:31.24 400m: 5:59.47 1:31.96 600m: 9:02.56 1:31.18 800m: 11:59.90 1:25.69
9. Soba Loti 06  PK Ljubljana 12:00.68 294
100m: 1:23.88 1:23.88 300m: 4:27.47 1:31.86 500m: 7:31.15 1:32.21 700m: 10:34.86 1:31.16
200m: 2:55.61 1:31.73 400m: 5:58.94 1:31.47 600m: 9:03.70 1:32.55 800m: 12:00.68 1:25.82
10. Novak Tinkara 06  PK Olimpija Ljubljana 12:40.49 250
100m: 1:28.25 1:28.25 300m: 4:39.44 1:36.26 500m: 7:55.73 1:38.35 700m: 11:10.54 1:35.16
200m: 3:03.18 1:34.93 400m: 6:17.38 1:37.94 600m: 9:35.38 1:39.65 800m: 12:40.49 1:29.95
Kadetinje
1. Paternost Ida 03  PKLjubljana 9:01.59 693
100m: 1:03.94 1:03.94 300m: 3:18.79 1.07.86 500m: 5:35.90 1:08.54 700m: 7:53.83 1:09.13
200m: 2:10.93 1:06.99 400m: 4:27.36 1:08.57 600m: 6:44.70 1:08.80 800m: 9:01.59 1:07.76
2. Kavcic¢ Jogan Ira 04 PKLjubliana 9:20.08 626
100m: 1:06.91 1:06.91 300m: 3:26.48 1:10.34 500m: 5:48.02 1:11.01 700m: 8:10.50 1:11.09
200m: 2:16.14 1:09.23 400m: 4:37.01 1:10.53 600m: 6:59.41 1:11.39 800m: 9:20.08 1:09.58
3. PSeni¢nik Tiara 03 PK Ljubljana 9:39.81 565
100m: 1:06.87 1:06.87 300m: 3:30.71 1:12.05 500m: 5:57.37 1:13.49 700m: 8:26.13 1:14.86
200m: 2:18.66 1:11.79 400m: 4:43.88 1:13.17 600m: 7:11.27 1:13.90 800m: 9:39.81 1:13.68
4. Valant Gaja Lucija 04  PK Olimpija Ljubljana 9:40.88 561
100m: 1:09.26 1:09.26 300m: 3:36.62 1:14.02 500m: 6:04.08 1:13.44 700m: 8:30.11 1:12.90
200m: 2:22.60 1:13.34 400m: 4:50.64 1:14.02 600m: 7:17.21 1:13.13 800m: 9:40.88 1:10.77
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3. Kolo Ljubljanske regije

TIMING

Ljubljana, 13.1.2018 LJUBLJANA
12. disciplina/event, Z/W, 800m Prosto/Free, Kadetinje
Rojen rezultat  tocke
5. Mihali¢ Sara 04  PK Olimpija Ljubljana 9:48.19 541
100m:  1:09.57 1:09.57 300m: 3:36.92 1:13.78 500m: 6:05.51 1:13.88 700m: 8:35.46 1:15.27
200m: 2:23.14 1:13.57 400m: 4:51.63 1:14.71 600m: 7:20.19 1:14.68 800m: 9:48.19 1:12.73
6. Bracun Anastazija 03 SD Riba Ljubljana 10:15.40 472
100m: 1:13.45 1:13.45 300m: 3:48.98 1:17.32 500m: 6:24.54 1:18.31 700m: 9:00.01 1:16.85
200m: 2:31.66 1:18.21 400m: 5:06.23 1:17.25 600m: 7:43.16 1:18.62 800m: 10:15.40 1:15.39
7. llar Lina 04 PKLjubljana 10:2450 452
100m: 1:12.89 1:12.89 300m: 3:50.31 1:19.09 500m: 6:28.87 1:19.36 700m: 9:07.36 1:18.67
200m: 2:31.22 1:18.33 400m: 5:09.51 1:19.20 600m: 7:48.69 1:19.82 800m: 10:24.50 1:17.14
Mladinke
1. Globokar Sara 02  PKLjubljana 9:00.47 697
100m: 1:05.01 1:05.01 300m: 3:20.81 1:08.21 500m: 5:37.64 1:08.31 700m: 7:54.53 1:08.59
200m: 2:12.60 1:07.59 400m: 4:29.33 1:08.52 600m: 6:45.94 1:08.30 800m: 9:00.47 1:05.94
2. Povsic¢ Vesel Pia 01 PKLjubliana 9:47.44 543
100m: 1:10.54 1:10.54 300m: 3:37.38 1:13.45 500m: 6:05.20 1:13.68 700m: 8:34.39 1:14.86
200m: 2:23.93 1:13.39 400m: 4:51.52 1:14.14 600m: 7:19.53 1:14.33 800m: 9:47.44 1:13.05
3. Omahen Tina 02  PKLjubljana 9:48.74 539
100m: 1:10.72 1:10.72 300m: 3:38.30 1:14.30 500m: 6:06.86 1:14.11 700m: 8:35.35 1:14.21
200m: 2:24.00 1:13.28 400m: 4:52.75 1:14.45 600m: 7:21.14 1:14.28 800m: 9:48.74 1:13.39
4. Kryzanowski Nina 01 SD Riba Ljubljana 10:11.19 482
100m: 1:12.42 1:12.42 300m: 3:45.59 1:16.49 500m: 6:20.20 1:17.70 700m: 8:55.16 1:17.45
200m: 2:29.10 1:16.68 400m: 5:02.50 1:16.91 600m: 7:37.71 1:17.51 800m: 10:11.19 1:16.03
5. Habicht Titi 02 SD Riba Ljubljana 10:37.35 425
100m: 1:13.80 1:13.80 300m: 3:52.71 1:19.80 500m: 6:33.18 1:20.71 700m: 9:17.76 1:22.22
200m: 2:32.91 1:19.11 400m: 5:12.47 1:19.76 600m: 7:55.54 1:22.36 800m: 10:37.35 1:19.59
Clanice
1. Vovk Tara 00 PKLjubljana 8:53.81 724
100m: 1:04.65 1:04.65 300m: 3:18.77 1:07.42 500m: 5:33.40 1:07.46 700m: 7:48.78 1:07.84
200m: 2:11.35 1:06.70 400m: 4:25.94 1:07.17 600m: 6:40.94 1:07.54 800m: 8:53.81 1:05.03
2. Lukek Klara 96  SD Delfin Ljubljana 10:43.20 413
100m: 1:17.76 1:17.76 300m: 4:01.11 1:21.69 500m: 6:43.51 1:20.79 700m: 9:24.65 1:20.17
200m: 2:39.42 1:21.66 400m: 5:22.72 1:21.61 600m: 8:04.48 1:20.97 800m: 10:43.20 1:18.55
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